

Report on Obeservation day

Organized by the NSS cell of GGV

Date of Event: September 25, 2017

Venue : Auditorium, GGV



Photograph during the Celebration of Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay





Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

A Brief Abstract of the Event

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya celebrated **birth Cenetary Celebration of Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay** on 25th September, 2017 in the Silver Jubilee Auditorium of the University, at 4:00 pm.

The program of the Birth Cenetary Celebration of Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay was organized in the presence of Prof.Anjila Gupta, Vice Chancellor of the university and guest of honour. On this occasion, the Vice-Chancellor expressed that Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay personality and personality was exemplary and we need to learn from the life of Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay to face the strongest metaphysical challenge and to move forward with devotion towards the goal and become a partner in the advancement of the university.

- 1) Floral tribute to Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay.
- 2) Reading of biography of Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyayby Programme Coordinator by Dr. Brajesh Tiwari.
- 3) Presidential address by the Vice Chancellor followed by Reading of Sankalp Patra.
- 4) Narration of some facts of Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay by the Registrar, followed by vote of thanks.

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनम 2009 इ. 25 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केन्न्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)



Group photo of the University officials

गुरु घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (केन्रीय विश्वविद्यालय अधिनयम 2009 क्र. 25 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केन्नीय विश्वविद्यालय) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)



Group photo of the University officials

विभागाध्यक्ष

विभागाध्यक्ष
HEAD
पुरतकालय एवं सूचना विज्ञान विभाग
Deptt. of Library & Info. Science
गुरू घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय,
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalays.
बिलासपुर (छ.ग.)
Bilaspur (C.S.)